BIAC Fall Regatta 2008

New Time Eve Description

7:00 0 Coach's and Coxswain's
8:25 AM 39 Mixed Junior Novice 8+

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

1
1
4
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Womens Masters 2x
Womens Masters 2x
Womens Masters 2x
Womens Masters 2x
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters 1x A-C
Mens Masters Ltwt 1x
Mens Masters 1x D+
Mens Masters 1x D+
Mens Masters 1x D+
Mens Masters 1x D+
Mens Masters 1x D+
Mens Masters 1x D+
Mens Masters 1x D+
Mens Masters 1x D+
Mens Masters 1x D+
Mens Masters 1x D+
Mens Masters 1x D+
Mens Junior 1x

Mens Junior 1x

Mens Junior 1x

Mens Junior 1x

Bow

100
290
104
105

Organization

Palo Alto Rowing Club A
Berkeley Rowing Club A
North Bay Rowing Club A

106 Los-GatosRewingClub A

107
M

Bair Island Aquatic Ceni A
Pacific Rowing Club C

112 Pocock Rowing Center A
113 Marin Rowing Associatic A
114 Dolphin Rowing CLub C
115 Bair Island Aquatic Ceni A
116 Pacific Rowing Club A
117 Lake Merritt Rowing Clu A

118 Marin Rowing Associatic E

121
124
125
126
127

Pocock Rowing Center E
Bair Island Aquatic Ceni A
Saugatuck Rowing Club A
Los Gatos Rowing Club D
Marin Rowing Associatic C

Bair Island Aquatic Ceni E

128 Los-GatosRewingClub A

129
130
131
132
133
134
137
138
139
140

Marin Rowing Associatic C
Pacific Rowing Club D
New Haven Rowing Clu A
Marin Rowing Associatic D
Bair Island Aquatic Ceni F
Lake Merritt Rowing Clu H
North Bay Rowing Club A
NorCal Crew A
Palo Alto Rowing Club A
Deep Water Rowing Ass A

M. Giorgi
K. Furano
G. Effisimo
N. Miner
v. mendoza
T. Mclnerne
R-—Emerson
T. Lange
J. Abrams
J. Van Tiel
M. Doesseri
. Lewis
. Batcheld

G

M

R. Emerson
G. Faris

D. Schley
M. Major

D. Dee
S. Bisset
R. Devine
B. Scholtz
J. Boone
S. Gurney
D. Colton
D. Karlson
M. Huffman
M. Gensler
C. Ketner
P. Dvorak

J. Steenber

FINAL RESULTS

0
47 C
45 C
60 F
44 C
47 C
46 G
27 A
44 C
37 B
41 B
48 C
41 B
46 C
50 D
54 D
51D
63 F
58 E
54 b
51D
62 F
751
63 F
60 F
51D
17
15
16

0

SetBoat Label Avg Age Handice Penalty Start Time

Finish Time Raw

0:00.0
0:12.0
0:03.8
0:00.0
0:50.0
0:00.0
0:36.1
0:12.5
0:24.5
0:55.1
0:24.5
0:45.1
0:00.0
0:19.1
0:00.0
1:30.0
0:48.1
0:00.0
1:21.1
3:36.0
1:30.0
1:04.1
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

00:10.0
00:10.0

00:10.0
00:20.0

00:10.0

00:10.0

00:10.0

00:10.0

00:10.0

00:10.0

00:10.0

00:10.0

0:39:35.35
0:43:09.14
0:43:28.45

0:43:37.55
0:49:30.57

0:49:38.59
0:49:51.94
0:50:00.60
0:50:10.20
0:50:17.29
0:50:25.82
0:50:39.48
1:00:59.38
0:59:29.69
0:59:32.34
0:59:44.18
0:59:55.58

1:00:02.97
1:00:10.29
1:00:23.12
1:00:30.36
1:00:41.48
1:00:48.89
1:07:40.33
1:07:50.55
1:07:55.99
1:08:09.49

1:03:33.83
1:05:38.88
1:11:49.12

1:11:12.84
1:12:12.39

:110:32.07
:112:02.35
:112:15.55
:113:06.67
:113:44.93
:113:39.36
1:15:22.96
1:25:46.27
1:23:14.67
1:23:57.00
1:25:56.40
1:26:21.45

1:24:51.54
1:25:27.49
1:26:08.65
1:28:52.05
1:29:39.52
1:25:06.50
1:34:24.64
1:31:54.23
1:31:16.74
1:32:19.43

23:58.48
22:29.74
28:20.67

27:35.29
22:41.82

20:53.48
22:10.41
22:14.95
22:56.47
23:27.64
23:13.54
24:43.48
24:46.89
23:44.98
24:24.66
26:12.22
26:25.87

24:48.57
25:17.20
25:45.53
28:21.69
28:58.04
24:17.61
26:44.31
24:03.68
23:20.75
24:09.94

Adj. Time

23:58.48
22:17.75
28:16.89

27:45.29
22:01.82

20:53.48
21:34.29
22:12.45
22:51.97
22:32.52
22:59.04
23:58.35
24:46.89
23:35.85
24:34.66
24:42.22
25:47.75

24:58.57
24:06.07
22:09.53
26:51.69
28:03.91
24:17.61
26:44.31
24:03.68
23:20.75
24:19.94

Rank

11/16/08 3:50 PM

Notes

2 int10-2
3 Bx1-2
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Bx1-7
Bx2-3

Bx1-3

Bx1-3

Bx1-6

Bx1-6

Bx1-3

Bx1-6

Bx1-3

Bx1-3



BIAC Fall Regatta 2008

New Time Eve Description

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

6 Mens Open 8+
6 Mens Open 8+
Mens Masters 8+
Mens Masters 8+
Mens Masters 8+
Mens Masters 8+
Mens Masters 8+
Mens Masters 8+
Mens Ltwt 8+
Mens Ltwt 8+

6 Mens Open 8+

9 Womens Ltwt 4+

9 Womens Ltwt 4+

9 Womens Ltwt 4+
10 Womens Masters 4+
10 Womens Masters 4+
10 Womens Masters 4+
10 Womens Masters 4+
10 Womens Masters 4+
11 Womens Junior 8+
11 Womens Junior 8+
11 Womens Junior 8+
11 Womens Junior 8+
11 Womens Junior 8+
11 Womens Junior 8+
12 Mens Junior 4+
12 Mens Junior 4+
12 Mens Junior 4+
12 Mens Junior 4+
12 Mens Junior 4+

13 Womens Novice 8+

14 Womens Masters Novice 8

14 Womens Masters Novice 8

45 Mens-Novice-4+

16 Mens Masters Novice 4+

Bow

151
152
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
166
167
168
169
170
171
175
176
177
178
351
183
184
185

Organization
Los Gatos Rowing Club A
Santa Clara University A
Kent Mitchell Rowing CI A
Los Gatos Rowing Club A
Marin Rowing Associatic A
Bair Island Aquatic Ceni A
Marin Rowing Associatic B
Marin Rowing Associatic C
Berkeley High School C A
Los Gatos Rowing Club A
Santa Clara University B
NorCal Crew A
Berkeley High School C A
Los Gatos Rowing Club A
Marin Rowing Associatic D
Bair Island Aquatic Ceni B
River City Rowing Club A
Bair Island Aquatic Ceni A
North Bay Rowing Club A
Los Gatos Rowing Club A
NorCal Crew A
Los Gatos Rowing Club B
Berkeley High School C A
Los Gatos Rowing Club C
NorCal Crew B
Palo Alto Rowing Club A
NorCal Crew A
Berkeley High School C A
Los Gatos Rowing Club A
Los Gatos Rowing Club B
Berkeley High School C A
Marin Rowing Associatic A

Bair Island Aquatic Ceni A

A.B

M. Still

P. Rioux

K. Clemmer
A. Schultz
S. Johnson
J. Proctor
M. Miller
B.C

S. Young
H. Buechi
E.1

A. Fidelholt:
K. Jarrell

N. Cronkhite
F. McNamat
K. Marcoux
E.1

A. Savoie
1.B

I. Molatore
2.C

S. Madden
W. Cromarty
M. Mannistc
K. Jones
A4

S. Becker
M. Miller

E. Leanse

186 Deep Water Rowing Ass A H. Thomas

187

Bair Island Aquatic Ceni A

G. Friedlanc

FINAL RESULTS

0
0
44 C

40 B
37 B
54 D
54 D

15
0
0
50 D
29 A
54 D
39 B
50 D
0
16
0
15
0
17
16
17
16
0
17
0
51D
45 C
0
45 C

SetBoat Label Avg Age Handice Penalty Start Time

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:18.9
1:38.9
0:06.9
0:00.0
1:02.9
1:02.9
0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:56.7
0:00.0
1:18.3
0:15.1
0:56.7
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:25.2
0:00.0
0:00.0

00:20.0

00:10.0

1:27:21.15
1:27:33.01
1:27:48.16
1:28:08.44
1:28:23.86
1:28:43.57
1:28:55.83
1:29:16.50
1:29:30.00
1:29:42.74
1:29:51.28
1:38:25.63
1:38:30.80
1:38:38.21
1:38:48.71
1:38:00.20
1:39:07.92
1:39:14.09
1:39:28.19
1:563:26.22
1:563:33.35
1:53:47.98
1:563:56.51
1:54:09.38
1:54:16.36
1:568:50.79
1:59:00.05
1:59:15.68
1:59:19.74
1:59:29.84
2:12:03.96
2:06:12.87
2:06:32.85

2:07:04.50

1:44:46.15
1:45:04.39
1:45:23.19
1:48:33.82
1:46:03.54
1:48:01.83
1:48:20.98
1:50:14.65
1:49:43.52
1:48:11.57
1:48:58.04
2:03:00.38
2:02:42.51
2:02:16.16
2:04:55.43
2:03:40.20
2:03:28.09
2:01:03.73
2:03:48.97
2:15:15.07
2:13:58.81
2:14:49.74
2:16:46.06
2:18:08.37
2:16:53.31
2:21:55.51
2:18:39.79
2:19:52.76
2:21:51.15
2:22:12.84
2:37:04.96
2:29:39.60
2:32:54.50

2:33:34.97

Finish Time Raw

17:25.00
17:31.38
17:35.03
20:25.38
17:39.68
19:18.26
19:25.15
20:58.15
20:13.52
18:28.83
19:06.76
24:34.75
24:11.71
23:37.95
26:06.72
25:40.00
24:20.17
21:49.64
24:20.78
21:48.85
20:25.46
21:01.76
22:49.55
23:58.99
22:36.95
23:04.72
19:39.74
20:37.08
22:31.41
22:43.00
25:01.00
23:26.73
26:21.65

26:30.47

Adj. Time

17:25.00
17:31.38
17:16.13
18:46.48
17:32.78
19:18.26
18:22.25
19:55.25
20:33.52
18:28.83
19:06.76
24:34.75
24:11.71
23:37.95
25:10.02
25:40.00
23:01.87
21:34.52
23:24.08
21:48.85
20:25.46
21:01.76
22:49.55
23:58.99
22:36.95
23:04.72
19:39.74
20:47.08
22:31.41
22:43.00
25:01.00
23:01.53
26:21.65

26:30.47
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Rank Notes

Bx2-3

Unsportsmanlike-Language

rowing later



BIAC Fall Regatta 2008

New Time Eve Description

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

11:35 AM

11:45 AM

11:55 AM

17 Womens Open 1x

18 Womens Masters 1x

18 Womens Masters 1x

18 Womens Masters 1x

18 Womens Masters 1x

19 Mens Novice 1x

19 Mens Masters Open Water
19 Mens Masters Open Water
19 Mens Masters Open Water
19 Mens Masters Open Water
19 Mens Masters Open Water
20 Mens Junior 8+

20 Mens Junior 8+

20 Mens Junior 8+

20 Mens Junior 8+

21 Womens Ltwt 8+

21 Womens Ltwt 8+

21 Womens Ltwt 8+

21 Womens Ltwt 8+

22 Womens Masters 8+

22 Womens Masters 8+

22 Womens Masters 8+

22 Womens Masters 8+

22 Womens Masters 8+

22 Womens Masters 8+

22 Womens Masters 8+

22 Womens Masters 8+

22 Womens Masters 8+

22 Womens Masters 8+

22 Womens Masters 8+

Bow

191
192
193
194
195
197

Organization
NorCal Crew A

Pacific Rowing Club A
Los Gatos Rowing Club B
Open Water Rowing Ce A
Lake Merritt Rowing Clu F

San Francisco Rowing

K. Goodrich
K. Pross

M. Thelen
O. Lopez
M. Fillmore
A. Spikes

499 Marin-Rewing-Asseciatk A PLiefeld

200
201
202
203
207
208
209
210
214
215
216
217
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Bair Island Aquatic Ceni A
Bair Island Aquatic Ceni C
Lake Merritt Rowing Clu A
Bair Island Aquatic Ceni B
Los Gatos Rowing Club A
NorCal Crew A
Los Gatos Rowing Club B
Los Gatos Rowing Club C
Los Gatos Rowing Club A
NorCal Crew A
Los Gatos Rowing Club B
Berkeley High School C A
Marin Rowing Associatic A
River City Rowing Club A
Los Gatos Rowing Club A
Marin Rowing Associatic B
River City Rowing Club B
Marin Rowing Associatic C
Los Gatos Rowing Club B
River City Rowing Club C
Marin Rowing Associatic D
North Bay Rowing Club A

Marin Rowing Associatic J

T. MacCona
D. Mandepe
J. Vergara
K. Doniger
A1

Z. Segal
B.5

B.8

W. 1

A. Lewis
1.A

H. Buechi
A. Gilbert
T. Blickle

A. Jones

C. Cunningt
N. Smith

S. Ford

J. Snook

S. Williams
M. Martens
K. Marcoux
E. Moody

FINAL RESULTS

0
32 A
53 D
39 B
58 E
0
43 G
53 D
30 A
30 A
54 D

16

SetBoat Label Avg Age Handice Penalty Start Time

Finish Time Raw

0:00.0
0:00.0
1:21.4
0:14.9
1:57.0
0:00.0
1:23.4
0:00.0
0:00.0
1:30.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
1:32.0
0:31.5
0:08.7
0:19.2
0:00.0
0:08.7
0:36.0
0:15.5
0:50.7
0:19.2
0:12.0

00:10.0

00:30.0
00:10.0

00:10.0

00:10.0

00:10.0

00:00.0

2:20:48.94
2:20:56.44
2:21:06.09
2:21:12.68
2:21:18.85
2:29:59.35

2:27:42.09
2:27:55.77
2:28:23.62
2:28:32.17
3:51:29.52
3:51:39.39
3:51:51.81
3:51:58.57
3:58:24.20
3:58:35.90
3:58:49.49
3:58:54.23
4:07:58.98
4:08:04.57
4:08:15.58
4:08:21.70
4:08:32.91
4:08:45.56
4:08:55.48
4:09:02.46
4:09:12.80
4:09:29.07
4:09:42.82

2:45:04.18
2:47:49.94
2:46:16.53
2:49:03.60
2:48:14.37
2:57:39.01

2:59:43.07
2:57:08.79
2:58:47.28
2:59:10.95
4:11:33.70
4:11:15.29
4:10:31.48
4:09:41.49
4:19:24.02
4:21:40.25
4:20:12.01
4:21:47.30
4:31:18.15
4:29:12.75
4:29:49.61
4:28:41.00
4:30:13.97
4:29:21.96
4:31:36.97
4:33:30.22
4:30:20.85
4:32:33.24
4:31:29.61

24:15.24
26:53.50
25:10.44
27:50.92
26:55.52
27:39.66

32:00.98
29:13.02
30:23.66
30:38.78
20:04.18
19:35.90
18:39.67
17:42.92
20:59.82
23:04.35
21:22.52
22:53.07
23:19.17
21:08.18
21:34.03
20:19.30
21:41.06
20:36.40
22:41.49
24:27.76
21:08.05
23:04.17
21:46.79

Adj. Time
24:25.24
26:53.50
23:49.07
28:06.05
25:08.52
27:39.66

30:47.60
29:13.02
30:33.66
29:08.78
20:04.18
19:35.90
18:39.67
17:42.92
20:59.82
23:04.35
21:22.52
22:53.07
21:47.17
20:36.68
21:25.33
20:00.10
21:41.06
20:37.70
22:05.49
24:12.26
20:17.35
22:44.97
21:34.79

11/16/08 3:50 PM

Rank Notes

1
3
1
4
2
1

4

3
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Bx1-3

Bx1-3



BIAC Fall Regatta 2008

New Time Eve Description

12:05 PM

12:15 PM

12:25 PM

12:35 PM

12:45 PM

12:55 PM

23 Mens Masters 4+

23 Mens Masters 4+

23 Mens Masters 4+

23 Mens Masters 4+

24 Mens Ltwt 4+

26 Mens Open 4+

24 Mens Ltwt 4+

25 Womens Junior 4+

25 Womens Junior 4+

25 Womens Junior 4+

25 Womens Junior 4+

25 Womens Junior 4+

27 Mixed Masters 2x

27 Mixed Masters 2x

27 Mixed Masters 2x

27 Mixed Masters 2x

28 Mens Junior Novice 8+

28 Mens Junior Novice 8+

28 Mens Junior Novice 8+

28 Mens Junior Novice 8+
28 Mens Junior Novice 8+
29 Womens Junior Novice 8+
29 Womens Junior Novice 8+
29 Womens Junior Novice 8+
29 Womens Junior Novice 8+
29 Womens Junior Novice 8+
29 Womens Junior Novice 8+
31 Mens Junior Novice 4x+

33 Womens Junior Novice 4+

Bow

Organization
236 Marin Rowing Associatic A
237 Redding YMCA Rowing A
238 Marin Rowing Associatic B
Marin Rowing Association
Berkeley High School C A

Santa Clara University A

240

Deep Water Rowing Ass A
Berkeley High School C A
NorCal Crew A
Los Gatos Rowing Club A
NorCal Crew B

247
248
249
250
251
256
257
258
259
262
263
264
265

Los Gatos Rowing Club B
Los Gatos Rowing Club A
Lake Merritt Rowing Clu A
Bair Island Aquatic Ceni A
Los Gatos Rowing Club B
Berkeley High School C A
Los Gatos Rowing Club A
NorCal Crew A
Los Gatos Rowing Club B

K. Clemmer
. Farrell
. Johnson

Sias

>0 n o

. Morgan

H. Thomas
K. Meyer
C. Shannon
1.C

K. Pederser
6.C

K. Vannada
D. Smith

S. Vivian

D. Ehrhardt
A. Lyons-Gc¢
C. Wessbec
J. Roh

B. Strand

266 Los-Gatos RowingClub & G-Mackeo

Los Gatos Rowing Club A
Berkeley High School C A
Palo Alto Rowing Club A
Los Gatos Rowing Club B
Berkeley High School C B
Los Gatos Rowing Club C
278 NorCal Crew A
281 Berkeley High School C A

R. Bachmar
E. Goodfielc
M. Davies
1.D

A. Masri

S. Kim

J. Sandhu
S. Becker

FINAL RESULTS

36 B
39 B
62 F

C
15
0
0A
16
16
0
17
0

40 B

46 C
68 G

14

SetBoat Label Avg Age Handice Penalty Start Time

Finish Time Raw

0:00.0
0:06.8
2:03.6
0:18.9
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
1:25.5
0:00.0
0:20.7
2:43.3
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

00:10.0

00:10.0
00:10.0
00:10.0

00:20.0

00:10.0

00:10.0
00:50.0

01:00.0

4:22:23.13
4:22:46.50
4:29:56.31
4:23:01.36
4:23:11.39
4:24:02.40
4:23:41.71
4:30:09.19
4:30:12.54
4:30:28.49
4:30:33.75
4:31:37.43
4:41:01.98
4:41:15.63
4:41:22.19
4:41:36.04
5:01:15.27
4:52:18.82
4:52:32.78
4:52:45.96

5:04:28.99
5:00:12.97
5:00:29.02
5:11:01.10
5:00:53.51
5:04:40.83
5:06:17.57
5:06:32.11

4:41:32.68
4:45:48.84
4:52:55.08
4:46:51.74
4:44:09.95
4:46:40.97
4:49:12.35
4:54:30.46
4:52:53.25
4:53:04.09
4:54:55.16
4:57:37.47
5:07:21.26
5:04:43.01
5:08:25.75
5:08:49.96
5:24:51.45
5:17:19.65
5:14:17.37
5:14:52.62

5:30:01.03
5:27:49.13
5:26:21.37
5:36:26.74
5:30:38.92
5:30:57.22
5:34:19.05
5:34:25.49

19:09.55
23:02.34
22:58.77
23:50.38
20:58.56
22:38.57
25:30.64
24:21.27
22:40.71
22:35.60
24:21.41
26:00.04
26:19.28
23:27.38
27:03.56
27:13.92
23:36.18
25:00.83
21:44.59
22:06.66

25:32.04
27:36.16
25:52.35
25:25.64
29:45.41
26:16.39
28:01.48
27:53.38

Adj. Time
19:09.55
22:55.54
21:05.22
23:31.48
20:58.56
22:38.57
25:30.64
24:21.27
22:50.71
22:45.60
24:31.41
26:00.04
24:53.74
23:47.38
26:42.82
24:40.62
23:36.18
25:00.83
21:54.59
22:56.66

25:32.04
27:36.16
25:52.35
25:25.64
29:45.41
26:16.39
29:01.48
27:53.38

Rank

1
3
2
4
1
1
2
3
2
1
4
5
3
1
4
2
3
4
1
2

A A N OO 2w N

11/16/08 3:50 PM

Notes

Bx1-2

Bx1-2
Bx1-2
Bx1-2

Bx1-2,Bx1-4

Bx1-6

Bx1-2
WA-4,Bx2-4

WA-4,Bx3-4



BIAC Fall Regatta 2008

New Time Eve Description

1:15 PM 34 Mixed Masters 8+
34 Mixed Masters 8+
34 Mixed Masters 8+
34 Mixed Masters 8+
34 Mixed Masters 8+
34 Mixed Masters 8+
35 Mixed Junior 8+
35 Mixed Junior 8+

1:20 PM 36 Womens Open 4x

37 Womens Masters 4x
2:30 PM 38 Award Ceremony

Bow

284
285
286
287
288
289
291

295
296

10
30
60
60
10
10
10
30
DQ

FINAL RESULTS

Organization SetBoat Label Avg Age Handice Penalty Start Time Finish Time Raw

Bair Island Aquatic Cent A M. Still 60 F 1:12.8 00:10.0 5:30:26.54 5:51:18.99 20:52.45
Los Gatos Rowing Club A P. Rioux 53 D 0:31.5 5:30:35.21 5:52:28.28 21:53.07
Marin Rowing Associatic A J. Proctor 62 F 1:26.4 5:30:45.01 5:52:36.19 21:51.18
River City Rowing Club A S. Colvin 52D 0:26.4 5:30:53.01 5:56:49.56 25:56.55
Marin Rowing Associatic D A. Cornelius D 0:16.8 5:31:04.52 5:53:44.25 22:39.73
Bair Island Aquatic Ceni C N. Chien 46 C 0:00.0 5:31:16.53 5:54:21.76 23:05.23
NorCal Crew A Z. Segal 16 0:00.0 5:34:17.28 5:55:41.94 21:24.66
Palo Alto Rowing Club B 0 0:00.0 5:34:28.89 5:56:24.85 21:55.96
Palo Alto Rowing Club A L. Henck 16 0:00.0 01:00.0 5:38:56.15 6:04:11.19 25:15.04
Marin Rowing AssociaticA C. Battani 0 youi 0:00.0 01:20.0 5:39:11.20 6:02:21.34 23:10.14

Penalties

Buoy Missed (B)

Wrong Arch (WA)

Interference (Int)

Failure-to-Yield (FTY)

Minor Interference

Minor Failure-toYield
Unsportsmanlike Conduct/Language
Passing Under Bridge (PUB)
Egregious Offences

Observer Locations

1 - Start

2 - Hillsdale Ave. Bridge

3 - Seaspray Turn
4 - Fashion Bridge

5 - Fishmarket

6 - Headquarters

7 - Fathom Turn

8-Finish

Adj. Time
19:49.65
21:21.57
20:24.78
25:30.15
22:22.93
23:05.23
21:24.66
21:55.96
26:15.04
24:30.14

11/16/08 3:50 PM

Rank Notes
1 Bx1-7

- 0 A O N W

2
1 WA-4,Bx3-4
1 WA-4,Bx3-4,Bx2-5



